ACE-IMF[nT] ACE—POS[Re]

Symh Ind[nT]

00
260

195

130

[}
u

-120
1500

Num .Vecs AE Ind[nT]

MidLat—NumVecs

o, [kV]

HM—BND (MLAT)

1000

500

400
300

200

100

100
80

60
40
20

75
70

65
60

55

50
100

Mar/25,/2008

- Pty o “ﬁbﬁmwmwwﬁn&

High—lat

id—lat

z |l

H\‘H\‘\H‘H\‘\H

JH‘\H‘\H‘\H‘\H

\H‘\H'\H

12:00
TIME (UT

Mar /2

)
5,/2008

21:00

00

VT-SD:Bharat/Mike

TIME SUT)

:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00

‘ — — — — — — — 800
[ Rx -
E — 650
— = o)
. - £
v " —500 £
— P N IS A S DN e M N b St e e B A S o I I 2

e —==4350



